
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Name 
Mark Le Page 
Charlie  Tourtel 
Zach Smith 
Ryan Langlois 
Adam Torode 
Mark De La Mare 
Dan Thwaite 
Jamie Rive 
Pete Miller 
James  Shorto 
Peter Sargent 
Olly Sarre 
Mark Naftel 
Seth Davey 
Mark Smith 
Steve James 
Wayne Piercey 
James Duguid 
Frankie Middleton 
Darcy Brimson 
Dan Hamon 
Andy Godfrey 
Joe Holden 
Jamy Petit-Fulgoni 
Emile Le Compte 
Elenor Holden 
Remy Le Compte 
Harry Manning 
Luca Stonebridge 
Holly Smith 
Donna Smith 
Archie Manning 
Maria Blatchford 
Amy  Smith 
Steve Merrien 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
1:01:13.786 
1:05:00.561 
1:05:24.373 
1:05:52.219 
1:06:09.137 
1:06:43.583 
1:04:44.538 
1:06:19.377 
1:01:53.860 
1:02:07.929 
1:02:11.002 
1:02:31.807 
1:04:52.947 
1:01:31.258 
1:02:06.693 
1:04:08.608 
1:05:39.840 
1:06:06.519 
1:06:35.545 
1:06:42.264 
1:07:20.661 
1:04:03.381 
1:01:44.948 
1:04:36.387 

37:38.791 
1:01:28.352 

34:33.559 
35:05.533 
36:39.430 
42:07.826 
35:19.368 
36:47.986 
40:09.308 
41:48.759 
42:22.812 

Best Tm 
3:52.010 
3:59.965 
4:18.369 
4:11.523 
4:30.940 
4:16.554 
4:47.745 
4:43.292 
4:53.785 
4:44.211 
5:06.817 
4:52.330 
5:14.131 
4:51.242 
4:50.629 
5:22.495 
5:12.556 
5:49.355 
5:10.066 
5:18.633 
5:29.528 
5:56.349 
4:57.978 
5:35.770 
4:48.886 
6:51.068 
4:56.280 
5:51.303 
6:12.146 
4:04.694 
7:17.664 
7:29.222 
8:31.801 
8:45.034 
8:41.760 

Sex 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Female 
Male 
Female 
Female 
Male 

MTB Category 
Expert 
Advanced 
Advanced 
Expert 
Expert 
Advanced 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Advanced 
Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Under 16 
Grand Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Veteran Lady 
Grand Veteran 
Veteran 
Super Veteran 
Advanced 
Lady 
Sport 
Lady 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Sport 
Under 14 
Sport 
Under 14 
Sport 
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MTB XC RD5 Underground Hospital 
Race 1 

New run 

Race 

Underground Hospital 2024 0.090 km 
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