MTB XC RD5 Underground Hospital Sorted on Laps							
Race 1					Underground Hos	spital 2024 0.090 km	
New run						25/02/2024 09:05	
						23/02/2024 09.03	
Race							
Pos	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sex	MTB Category	
1	Mark Le Page	13	1:01:13.786	3:52.010	Male	Expert	
2	Charlie Tourtel	13	1:05:00.561	3:59.965	Male	Advanced	
3	Zach Smith	13	1:05:24.373	4:18.369	Male	Advanced	
4	Ryan Langlois	13	1:05:52.219	4:11.523	Male	Expert	
5	Adam Torode	13	1:06:09.137	4:30.940	Male	Expert	
6	Mark De La Mare	13	1:06:43.583	4:16.554	Male	Advanced	
7	Dan Thwaite	12	1:04:44.538	4:47.745	Male	Veteran	
8	Jamie Rive	12	1:06:19.377	4:43.292	Male	Advanced	
9	Pete Miller	11	1:01:53.860	4:53.785	Male	Veteran	
10	James Shorto	11	1:02:07.929	4:44.211	Male	Advanced	
11	Peter Sargent	11	1:02:11.002	5:06.817	Male	Advanced	
12	Olly Sarre	11	1:02:31.807	4:52.330	Male	Veteran	
13	Mark Naftel	11	1:04:52.947	5:14.131	Male	Grand Veteran	
14	Seth Davey	10	1:01:31.258	4:51.242	Male	Under 16	
15	Mark Smith	10	1:02:06.693	4:50.629	Male	Grand Veteran	
16	Steve James	10	1:04:08.608	5:22.495	Male	Veteran	
17	Wayne Piercey	10	1:05:39.840	5:12.556	Male	Veteran	
18	James Duguid	10	1:06:06.519	5:49.355	Male	Grand Veteran	
19	Frankie Middleton	10	1:06:35.545	5:10.066	Female	Veteran Lady	
20	Darcy Brimson	10	1:06:42.264	5:18.633	Male	Grand Veteran	
21	Dan Hamon	10	1:07:20.661	5:29.528	Male	Veteran	
22	Andy Godfrey	9	1:04:03.381	5:56.349	Male	Super Veteran	
23	Joe Holden	8	1:01:44.948	4:57.978	Male	Advanced	
24	Jamy Petit-Fulgoni	8	1:04:36.387	5:35.770	Female	Lady	
25	Emile Le Compte	7	37:38.791	4:48.886	Male	Sport	
26	Elenor Holden	7	1:01:28.352	6:51.068	Female	Lady	
27	Remy Le Compte	6	34:33.559	4:56.280	Male	Under 14	
28	Harry Manning	5	35:05.533	5:51.303	Male	Under 14	
29	Luca Stonebridge	5	36:39.430	6:12.146	Male	Under 14	
30	Holly Smith	5	42:07.826	4:04.694	Female	Under 14	
31	Donna Smith	4	35:19.368	7:17.664	Female	Sport	
32	Archie Manning	4	36:47.986	7:29.222	Male	Under 14	
33	Maria Blatchford	4	40:09.308	8:31.801	Female	Sport	
34	Amy Smith	4	41:48.759	8:45.034	Female	Under 14	
35	Steve Merrien	4	42:22.812	8:41.760	Male	Sport	